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QUESTIONS: Contact Shavon Moore at 214-605-0108 or shavon.moore@mdhadallas.org
MDHA will update this calendar throughout the CoC competition process 			Latest Update: 07-26-2019
mdhadallas.org/2019-nofa-coc-program-grant-competition/
	DATE
	TASK
	LOCATION


	  April

	Monday, April 29
	 MDHA releases Intent to Apply
	Sent via Constant Contact and posted on MDHA’s website

	May

	Friday, May 3
	Intent to Apply due
	Emailed to Shavon Moore

	  July

	Wednesday, July 3
	HUD Issues FY 2019 CoC NOFA
	https://www.hudexchange.info/resource/5842/fy-2019-coc-program-nofa/

	Monday, July 15
	MDHA issues CoC NOFA FY 2019 Timeline

	Sent electronically via Constant Contact & listed on MDHA’s website



	Wednesday, July 17
	MDHA issues NOFA Score Card and Priorities for public comment (Public comment period July 17-19)
	Sent electronically via Constant Contact & listed on MDHA’s website


	Monday, July 22 – Friday, 
July 26
Submit Help Ticket 

	MDHA provides technical assistance for APR clean up (Optional)


	


	Friday, July 26
	MDHA issues NOFA Application for FY2019 CoC Program Grant for Renewal and New Projects

	Sent electronically via Constant Contact & listed on MDHA’s website


	Tuesday, July 23

	Final draft of Score Card and NOFA Priorities presented to CoC Assembly
	CoC General Assembly Meeting
9:00 a.m.
United Way

	Friday, July 26

	MDHA sends Score Card and NOFA Priorities to CoC board for final approval
	Meeting closed to general public
Results will be posted to MDHA’s website and sent via Constant Contact

	 August

	Thursday, August 1
	MDHA FY2019 CoC Application Workshop 

MDHA posts Score Cards for all projects
	United Way
1800 N. Lamar
Dallas, TX 75201

1:00 p.m.


	Monday, August 5, 2019
	Final APRs due to MDHA
(APRs should be dated for the project’s grant year)
	Uploaded to Base Camp

	Wednesday, August 14
	MDHA will issue final Score Cards and APRs for use with NOFA application 
	Uploaded to Base Camp

	Friday, August 16 
	FY2019 CoC Local Competition Project Applications DEADLINE (in eSNAPS and narratives submission to MDHA) 
	Uploaded to Base Camp
eSNAPS

	Friday, August 23 

	PRAC Application Handoff and Instructional Meeting
Applicants can attend.
	United Way
1800 N. Lamar
Dallas, TX 75201
10:00 


	  Friday, August 30  
	 PRAC Prioritization and Funding Decisions Meeting.  

 Applicants notified of decision following the meeting 
	Closed meeting

Emailed to applicants 

	 September

	Tuesday, September 3 – Wednesday, September 4  

	Grievance Committee available for grievances by appointment only

	Contact Shavon to schedule

	Thursday, September 5
	Publication of the FY2019 CoC Program Grant Project Priority List
	Posted on MDHA’s website

	Friday, September 6
	CoC Board approves Priority Ranking as recommended by PRAC
	Closed meeting
Priority Listing will be posted on MDHA’s website


	Friday, September 20
	MDHA Website posting of the CoC Collaborative Application
	Posted on MDHA’s website

	Monday, September 30
8:00 p.m.
	 HUD Deadline for Collaborative Application 
	Submitted via eSNAPS
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